P
C
I/1
0
4
, P
C
/1

SO-DIMM
8x GPIO
Ordering Information
Modules
Model Number Description/Configuration
703-0028-10 PC/104-Plus, CM2-GF, AMD T56N, 1.65 GHz DC,
incl. heat spreader, 0°C to +60°C
803-0028-10 PC/104-Plus, CM2-GF, AMD T56N, 1.65 GHz DC,
incl. heat spreader, -20°C to +70°C
703-0029-10 PC/104-Plus, CM2-GF, AMD T40R, 1.0 GHz SC,
incl. heat spreader, 0°C to +60°C
803-0029-10 PC/104-Plus, CM2-GF, AMD T40R, 1.0 GHz SC,
incl. heat spreader, -20°C to +70°C
903-0029-10 PC/104-Plus, CM2-GF, AMD T40R, 1.0 GHz SC,
incl. heat spreader, -40°C to +85°C
Accessories
Model Number Description/Configuration
760-0029-10 RAM, DDR3, SO-DIMM, 2GB, 0°C to +60°C
960-0029-10 RAM, DDR3, SO-DIMM, 2GB, -40°C to +85°C
760-0030-10 RAM, DDR3, SO-DIMM, 4GB, 0°C to +60°C
960-0030-10 RAM, DDR3, SO-DIMM, 4GB, -40°C to +85°C
763-0022-10 Cable set, CM2-GF
765-0049-11 Heat sink, passive, CM2-GF
765-0049-12 Heat sink, active, CM2-GF
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ADLINK Technology:
  CFR-AF-T56N-C-16/HTS  CFR-AF-T40R-E-10/HTS  CFR-AF-T56N-E-16/HTS  CFR-AF-T40R-R-10/HTS  CFR-AF-
T40R-C-10/HTS  CFR-AF-T56N-R-16/HTS